
Nuttall Middle School
Girls Basketball - 2023-2024

Date Opponent Location Time

Thursday, September 21, 2023 Lawrenceville Home 6:00 PM

Monday, September 25, 2023 Cumberland Away 6:00 PM

Tuesday, September 26, 2023 Red Hill Away 6:00 PM

Thursday, September 28, 2023 Jasper County Away 6:00 PM

Tuesday, October 3, 2023 Palestine Home 6:00 PM

Thursday, October 5, 2023 Casey-Westfield Away 6:00 PM

Tuesday, October 10, 2023 Paris Mayo Home 6:00 PM

Thursday, October 12, 2023 Martinsville Away 6:00 PM

Monday, October 16, 2023 Mt. Carmel Away 6:00 PM

Tuesday, October 17, 2023 Oblong Home 6:00 PM

Thursday, October 19, 2023 St. Anthony Home 6:00 PM

Friday, October 20, 2023 LEIC Tournament Away TBD

Saturday, October 21, 2023 LEIC Tournament Away TBD

Monday, October 23, 2023 LEIC Tournament Away TBD

Tuesday, October 24, 2023 LEIC Tournament Away TBD

Wednesday, October 25, 2023 LEIC Tournament Away TBD

Thursday, October 26, 2023 LEIC Tournament Away TBD

Saturday, October 28, 2023 Richland County Home 10:00 AM

Monday, October 30, 2023 Marshall Home 6:00 PM

Friday, November 3, 2023 Palestine Away 6:00 PM

Monday, November 6, 2023 Paris Crestwood Away 6:00 PM

Thursday, November 9, 2023 Dieterich Home 6:00 PM

Saturday, November 11, 2023 7th Grade Regionals Away TBD

Monday, November 27, 2023 8th Grade Regionals Away TBD

Head Coach (8th): Jennifer Saad
Head Coach (7th): Kelly Brookman

Superintendent: Josh Quick
Principal: Craig Beals
Assistant Principal: Andy Glosser
Athletic Director: Eric Dean

Nuttall Middle School
400 West Rustic Street
Robinson, Illinois 62454


